
In
ko
m
til
lS
to
ck
ho
lm
s
st
ad
sb
yg
gn
ad
sk
on
to
r-
20
18
-1
2-
04
,D
nr
20
18
-1
71
16

33,8 cm
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Solceller följer takets lutning

                                    
21° 

Sektionsritning
Installation av solceller

Ritad av: Annie Lennartsson
Sesol AB 

Skala 1:100 
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